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ASHT 2022 ANNUAL MEETING REGISTRATION RATES

REGISTRATION OPENED IN MAY 2023, REGISTRATION CATEGORIES AND RATES ARE LISTED BELOW.

[ ]
Saﬂ, Automﬂ, Texas Early Bird and Standard rates will apply through the listed deadline date at 11:59 PM Eastern Time.
SEPTEMBER 28 - OCTOBER 1 Late rates will apply September 16 - December 31, 2023.

Full Meeting Registration Early Bird Rate Deadline  Standard Rate Deadline Late Rate

(Does not include ticketed events) July 21, 2023 Sept. 15, 2023 Sept. 16, 2023 - Onsite

Member $580 $680 $730

Non-Member $740 $840 $890

New CHT Member* $430 $530 $580

New CHT Non-Member* $640 $740 $790

Student Member $170 $270 $270

Student Non-Member $275 $375 $375

Retired Member $340 $340 $340

Group Rate $560 $660 $710

Registration and Membership Package Early Bird Rate Deadline Standard Rate Deadline Late Rate :

July 21, 2023 Sept. 15, 2023 Sept. 16, 2023 - Onsite

Education Plus - Current Member Renew $780 $880 $930

Education Plus - Non-Member Join $940 $1,040 $1,090

Education Plus - New CHT Current Member Renew* $615 $715 $765

Education Plus - New CHT Non-Member Join* $825 $925 $975

Education Plus - Student Member Renew $220 $320 $320
S

Single Day - Member $375

B B b e $475 Pre-Conference Institutes Ticketed Event: available

for BOTH in-person and

Single Day - Member Student $100 Pre-Conference Institute (4 hours) $175 virtual attendees.

Single Day - Non-Member Student $140

Virtual: Registration Categories and Rates

Full Meeting Registration Early Bird Rate Deadline Standard Rate Deadline Late Rate
(Does not include ticketed events) July 21, 2023 Sept. 15, 2023 Sept. 16, 2023 - Dec. 31, 2023
Member (Virtual) $550 $650 $700
Non-Member (Virtual) $710 $810 $860
New CHT Member* $430 $530 $580
New CHT Non-Member* $640 $740 $790
Student Member (Virtual) $120 $220 $220
Student Non-Member (Virtual) $245 $345 $345
Retired Member (Virtual) $430 $430 $430
Registration and Membership Package Early Bird Rate Deadline Standard Rate Deadline Late Rate
July 21, 2023 Sept. 15, 2023 Sept. 16, 2023 - Dec. 31, 2023
Education Plus - Current Member Renew (Virtual) $750 $825 $870
Education Plus - Non-Member Join (Virtual) $910 $1,010 $1,060
Education Plus - New CHT Current Member Renew* $615 $715 $765
Education Plus - New CHT Non-Member Join* $825 $925 $975
Education Plus - Student Member Renew (Virtual) $150 $250 $250

Education Plus combines membership dues and Annual Meeting registration into one payment and is a great option for those who wish to either join ASHT or renew
their ASHT membership. Registration fees include meeting registration at the member rate and membership for the remainder of the current year and following year.

Membership will be valid thru 12/31/24.

*In recognition of continuing education opportunities lost during the COVID-19 pandemic, a discounted registration is available for
hand therapists newly certified between May 2019 and May 2023. Proof of certification will be required at the time of registration.

www.asht.org




